
2024 Board Meeting Schedule

Second Primary - 05/14/2024

Monthly 2-Apr-24 9:00 a.m.

Meeting Type Date Time Notes

Supp ABS/Provisional May 22, 2024 9:00 a.m. 

Absentee Review

April 3, 2024

April 9, 2024

 April 16, 2024

April 23, 2024

April 30, 2024

May 7, 2024

9:00 a.m. 

Pre-Canvass/Canvass May 24, 2024 9:00 a.m. / 11:00 a.m.

Quarter 1

Meeting Type Date Time Notes

Logic and Accuracy Testing

Absentee Review

Absentee Review

Absentee Review

Absentee Review

Monthly/Absentee Review

May 13, 2024 2:00 p.m.

9:00 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

9:00 a.m. 

Election Day May 14, 2024 2:00 p.m.

Sample Audit May 16, 2024 9:00 a.m. 


